Chase Shield

Name

Hoare, Michael WA
Hardy, Joe

Chacko, Albert
Baravalle, Maurizio
Russell, Oliver
Sawyer, Joshua
Rose, Peter
Wickett, Gary M

Team

Norton Canes 1919
Norton Canes 1873
Lichfield 1753
Lichfield 1222
Norton Canes 1221
Lichfield 1250
Lichfield 1078
Norton Canes 919

1
1
1
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0
0
0

Performance Score Games
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%



